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The menu of P.f. Chang's Chandler Fashion Center from Chandler includes 118 dishes. On average, dishes
or drinks on the card cost about $14.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Sushi Rolls

DYNAMITE ROLL* $17.5
Mains

MISO GLAZED SALMON $27.8

Chinese

WONTON SOUP

Etras

SOY SAUCE

Side Dishes

RICE

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL

Vegetarian Dishes

MA PO TOFU $17.5
Chickien Dishes
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $19.0

Soup

HOT AND SOUR SOUP
Main
ASIAN CAESAR SALAD

Tunch Specials

LUNCH CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN $12.8

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN $18.0

Tunch Special

LUNCH ORANGE CHICKEN $12.8

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

&tras Aind Condiments

CHILI PASTE

Featured Drinks

FRESHLY BREWED TEA

Main Entrees - Noodles & Rice

SIGNATURE LO MEIN

Catering Yenu

CATERING EXTRAS

Hitchen Entrees

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $21.5

Boissons

SAN PELLEGRINO 1L $6.3
AU Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL* $13.3
POMEGRANATE LEMONADE $5.8
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flsian Titchen Tunch Dishes
LUNCH SESAME CHICKEN $12.8
Gift Boxes + hils

CELEBRATION KIT $18.0

Catering Under 20

CATERING DRINKS

[ ] ()
Catering - fippetizers
CATERING APPETIZERS

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $25.0

Shu Feng Tunch Specials
Shrimp (11:30¢1im Till
3:00Pm)

LUNCH KUNG PAO SHRIMP $13.8
Catering Pastries

CATERING DESSERTS

Gluten-Tree Chinese Chicken
Dishes

GF CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $20.0

Salads

CATERING SALADS
MANDARIN CRUNCH SALAD

Soups

EGG DROP SOUP
HOT SOUR SOUP

KUNG PAO SHRIMP
SALT PEPPER PRAWNS

Drinks
GLASS OF WINE
HALF GALLON ICED TEA

Chicken
KUNG PAO CHICKEN
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

fippetizer

SESAME CHICKEN

KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Beef

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
PEPPER STEAK

Noodles & Rice

PAD THAI NEW RECIPE

SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES

Menut Infantil
KIDS HONEY CHICKEN
KIDS LO MEIN

$23.5
$24.5

$19.0
$17.5

$19.0
$10.5

$20.5
$21.5

$18.5

$7.8
$6.8
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fRestaurant Category

DESSERT

VEGETARIAN

CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP $23.0
BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-FRIED $16.0
STIR-FRIED EGGPLANT $16.0

Y 4
&dra’s
GF SOY SAUCE

HOT MUSTARD
SPECIAL SAUCE

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME $9.5

PRAWNS
PORK MEAT

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

SOUP
APPETIZER

THE GREAT WALL OF

. CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE $10.3

BANANA SPRING
ROLLS

NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE $10.3

$12.8

$10.3

Tiids

KIDS SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $7.8
KIDS CHICKEN FRIED RICE $6.3
GF KIDS FRIED RICE $6.3
BABY BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR- $5.8
FRIED

Popular Ttems

CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN $19.0
CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE $15.3
WRAPS

CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN $19.0

LUNCH CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN $12.8

[ ]
Dim Sum
PORK EGG ROLLS 2 $9.8
COUNT ’
" VEGETABLE SPRING $9.3
ROLLS 3 COUNT ’
HANDMADE PORK DUMPLINGS 6 $13.5
COUNT ’
HANDMADE SHRIMP DUMPLINGS $13.5
6 COUNT ’
HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS 6 $13.5

COUNT

Catering

CATERING BUNDLES STARTING AT $9.99
PER PERSON

CATERING PACKAGES $25 PER PERSON
CATERING MAIN ENTREES

CATERING NOODLES RICE

CATERING GLUTEN FREE
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Chinese Tunch Box

LUNCH MONGOLIAN BEEF

LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLLI
LUNCH KUNG PAO CHICKEN
LUNCH SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
LUNCH CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLLI

fippetizers
4 CHILI-GARLIC GREEN
BEANS
&t,f" CRISPY GREEN BEANS
DYNAMITE SHRIMP
BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS

NORTHERN-STYLE PORK SPARE
RIBS

SPRING ROLLS

Tunch Favorites

LUNCH CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP
LUNCH STIR FRIED EGGPLANT
LUNCH GF MONGOLIAN BEEF
LUNCH GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLLI

LUNCH GF CHANG'S SPICY
CHICKEN

LUNCH GF CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI

$13.8
$13.8
$12.8
$12.8
$12.8

$9.5

$11.8
$15.3
$16.0

$16.0

$13.8
$13.8
$14.8
$14.8

$13.8

$13.8

Beverages

STRAWBERRY CUCUMBER

LIMEADE $5.8
PEACH BOBA BREEZE $5.8
COCA-COLA SOFT DRINKS

SIMPLY LEMONADE $4.5

SIMPLY STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $4.5
FIJI 1L $6.3
HALF GALLON SIMPLY LEMONADE

Gluten Tree

.

GF CHANG'S CHICKEN ¢/ - o
g_ LETTUCE WRAPS '
= GF EGG DROP SOUP

GF MONGOLIAN BEEF $26.0

GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $21.5
GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN $20.0
GF SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER

GF FRIED RICE
GF PAD THAI NEW RECIPE

GF SINGAPORE STREET
NOODLES

GF CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE $10.3

$19.5
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