



https://menulist.menu
3255 W BlvdAZ 85226-5067, Chandler, United States
+14808990472 - https://www.pfchangs.com/locations/us/az/chandler/3255-w-chandler-blvd/9800-chandler.html











Sushi Rolls		Sichuan Dishes	
DYNAMITE ROLL*	\$17.5	ORANGE CHICKEN	\$18.0
Mains		Lunch Special	
MISO GLAZED SALMON	\$27.8	LUNCH ORANGE CHICKEN	\$12.8
Chinese		Fried Rice	
WONTON SOUP		FRIED RICE	
Extras		Extras And Condiments	
SOY SAUCE		CHILI PASTE	
Side Dishes		Featured Drinks	
RICE		FRESHLY BREWED TEA	
Sushi		Main Entrees - Noodles &	F Rice
CALIFORNIA ROLL		SIGNATURE LO MEIN	
Vegetarian Dishes		Catering Menu	
MA PO TOFU	\$17.5	CATERING EXTRAS	
Chicken Dishes		Kitchen Entrees	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$19.0	SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$21.5
Soup		Boissons	
HOT AND SOUR SOUP		SAN PELLEGRINO 1L	\$6.3
Main		All Sushi	
ASIAN CAESAR SALAD		CALIFORNIA ROLL*	\$13.3
Lunch Specials		Real Lemonade	

**LUNCH CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN \$12.8** 

POMEGRANATE LEMONADE

\$5.8



Asian Kitchen Lunch Dishes		Soups			
LUNCH SESAME CHICKEN	\$12.8	EGG DROP SOUP			
0.00		HOT SOUR SOUP			
Gift Boxes + Kits					
CELEBRATION KIT	\$18.0	Seafood			
0 1 1 1 00		KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$23.5		
Catering Under 20		SALT PEPPER PRAWNS	\$24.5		
CATERING DRINKS		<b>0-:-</b> 1			
C-1		<b>Drinks</b>			
Catering - Appetizers		GLASS OF WINE			
CATERING APPETIZERS		HALF GALLON ICED TEA			
Mongolian Food		Chicken			
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$25.0	KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$19.0		
		SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$17.5		
Shu Feng Lunch Special	5				
Shrimp (11:30Am Till		Appetizer			
3:00Pm)		SESAME CHICKEN	\$19.0		
LUNCH KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$13.8	KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$10.5		
Catering Pastries		Beef			
CATERING DESSERTS		BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$20.5		
CATERINO DESSERTS		PEPPER STEAK	\$21.5		
Gluten-Free Chinese Chic	:ken	Al 11 0 01			
Dishes		Noodles & Rice			
GF CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$20.0	PAD THAI NEW RECIPE			
OF CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	Ψ20.0	SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES	\$18.5		
Salads		Menú Infantil			
CATERING SALADS		KIDS HONEY CHICKEN	\$7.8		
MANDARIN CRUNCH SALAD		KIDS LO MEIN	\$6.8		
		MIDO EO MENI	Ψυ.υ		



Restau	rant Category		Kids		
DESSERT			KIDS SWE	ET SOUR CHICKEN	\$7.8
VEGETAR	IAN		KIDS CHICKEN FRIED RICE \$6.		
			GF KIDS F	RIED RICE	\$6.3
Main E	ntrees			DHA'S FEAST STIR-	\$5.8
CRISPY H	ONEY SHRIMP	\$23.0	FRIED		
BUDDHA'S	S FEAST STIR-FRIED	\$16.0	Popula	r Itoms	
STIR-FRIED EGGPLANT		\$16.0	Popular Items  CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN		\$19.0
0 - 1				CHICKEN LETTUCE	ФТЭ.О
Extra's			WRAPS	CHICKEN LETTUCE	\$15.3
GF SOY S	AUCE		CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN \$19.0		
HOT MUSTARD		LUNCH CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN \$1		\$12.8	
SPECIAL S	SAUCE				
Ingredients Used		Dim Sum			
		The state of the s	PORK EGG ROLLS 2	\$9.8	
EDAMAME		\$9.5		COUNT	
PRAWNS				VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 3 COUNT	\$9.3
PORK ME			HANDMAD COUNT	E PORK DUMPLINGS 6	\$13.5
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served CHICKEN		HANDMADE SHRIMP DUMPLINGS \$13.5			
		HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS 6 \$13.5			
SOUP					
APPETIZER		Catering			
Dessert		CATERING BUNDLES STARTING AT \$9.99 PER PERSON			
	THE GREAT WALL OF		CATERING PACKAGES \$25 PER PERSON		
	CHOCOLATE	<b>\$12.8</b>	CATERING	MAIN ENTREES	
All h	CHOCOLATE SOUFFL	É \$10.3	CATERING	NOODLES RICE	
	DANANA CODING		OATEDING	OLUTEN EDEE	

\$10.3

\$10.3

**CATERING GLUTEN FREE** 

**BANANA SPRING** 

**ROLLS** 

**NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE** 



Chinese	Lunch Box		Bevera	ges	
LUNCH MONGOLIAN BEEF		\$13.8	STRAWBERRY CUCUMBER LIMEADE		\$5.8
LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI		\$13.8			,,,,,
LUNCH KU	ING PAO CHICKEN	\$12.8		DBA BREEZE	\$5.8
LUNCH SW	VEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$12.8	COCA-COI	LA SOFT DRINKS	
LUNCH CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI		\$12.8	SIMPLY LEMONADE		\$4.5
			SIMPLY STRAWBERRY LEMONADE		\$4.5
Appetizers			FIJI 1L		\$6.3
	CHILI-GARLIC GREEN BEANS	\$9.5		LON SIMPLY LEMONADE	
27	CRISPY GREEN BEANS	\$11.8	Gluten S	Free	
DDO DODI	DYNAMITE SHRIMP	\$15.3		GF CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$15.8
BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS  NORTHERN-STYLE PORK SPARE RIBS		\$16.0		GF EGG DROP SOUP	
		\$16.0		GF MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$26.0
SPRING R	OLLS		GF BEEF V	VITH BROCCOLI	\$21.5
			GF CHANG	S'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$20.0
Lunch F	avorites			P WITH LOBSTER	\$22.5
LUNCH CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP		\$13.8	SAUCE		
LUNCH STIR FRIED EGGPLANT LUNCH GF MONGOLIAN BEEF		\$13.8	GF FRIED RICE  GF PAD THAI NEW RECIPE		
		\$14.8			
LUNCH GF	BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.8	GF SINGAL NOODLES	PORE STREET	\$19.5
LUNCH GF CHICKEN	CHANG'S SPICY	\$13.8	GF CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE		\$10.3
LUNCH GF BROCCOL	CHICKEN WITH	\$13.8			



### P.f. Chang's Chandler Fashion Center

3255 W BlvdAZ 85226-5067, Chandler, United States **Opening Hours:** 

